RAYON LIGHTING GROUP, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
1512 N. TAMARIND AVE., COMPTON, CA 90222 | TEL 323.446.2626 | FAX 323.446.2606 | RAYONLIGHTING.COMREV. 02/2026
JOB INFORMATION
Type:
Prepared by:
Comments:
Project Name:
Catalog No:

RVC4-AC-DW
VERSA COMMERCIAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
None - Included
F - Frosted
H - Honey Comb
S - Solite
Filter
4TWD - White
4TSD - Specular Clear
4THD - Haze
4TBD - Black
MTO - Made To Order
Double Wall Wash Trim
6W - 6 Watt
9W - 9 Watt
12W - 12 Watt
15W - 15 Watt
20W - 20 Watt
24W - 24 Watt
28W - 28 Watt
32W  - 32 Watt
33W - 33 Watt
35W - 35 Watt
40W - 40 Watt
48W - 48 Watt
56W - 56 Watt
Wattage
AC - Retrofit
Housing Type
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
Color Temperature
RVC4DW-24
RVC4DW-36
RVC4DW-50
Series Dimming
ID -
LDE1  -
L3DA -
EEI  -
EDIO  -
EDID -
Standard All-Inclusive ELV(120V),
Triac(120V), and 0-10V(120-277V)
Dimming Driver (Intelligent Drive)
Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Ecosystem with
Soft-on, Fade-to-Black Dimming
Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem/3-Wire L3D Driver
eldoLED Eco 1% Dim (0–10V)
eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (0–10V)
eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (DALI)
1.	Consult factory.
Notes
FEATURES
USE OF PRODUCT
The 4” Versa Commercial LED Downlight Double
Sidekick Wall Wash New Construction is the ideal
product for energy efficient lighting in Non-IC New
Construction commercial applications. Available
with interchangeable reflectors and trims, with an
assortment of color temperatures, lenses, filters and
dimmable driver options.
VERSA
- Color Temperature: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, or 4000K
- SDCM: 2 step binning
- Color Rendering Index: 93+ CRI
- R9: 60+
- Filters:  Solite, frosted, or honeycomb
- LED Life:  50,000 Hours
- LED Type: Cree LED